E] Cleveland Clinic

School of Health Professions

Dietetic Internship

September-March

Course
NUTR101

NUTR102
NUTR103
NUTR104

March-June
Course
NUTR201
NUTR202
NUTR203

Fall or Spring
Course
NUTR 204

NUTR400

Curriculum Outline

Course Title
Dietetic Technician

Core Clinicals- Inpatient 1 & 2
Core Clinicals- Outpatient
Advanced Clinicals

Course Title
Electives

Staff Relief

Clinical Management

Course Title
Research/QI

Patient Foodservice Management

Clock Hours

Lecture Lab Clinical
0 0 24
0 0 240
0 0 120
0 0 360
TOTAL TERM

Clock Hours

Lecture Lab Clinical
0 0 240
0 0 80
0 0 40
TOTAL TERM

Clock Hours

Lecture Lab Clinical
0 0 80
0 0 160
TOTAL TERM

TOTAL CLOCK HOURS:

Total
24

240
120
360
744

Total
240
80
40

360

Total
80

160
240
1344



