Dietetic Internship

## **Curriculum Outline**

September-March		Clock Hours			
Course	Course Title	Lecture	Lab	Clinical	Total
NUTR101	Dietetic Technician	0	0	24	24
NUTR102	Core Clinicals- Inpatient 1 & 2	0	0	240	240
NUTR103	Core Clinicals- Outpatient	0	0	120	120
NUTR104	Advanced Clinicals	0	0	360	360
		TOTAL TERM 744			
March-June		Clock Hours			
Course	Course Title	Lecture	Lab	Clinical	Total
NUTR201	Electives	0	0	240	240
NUTR202	Staff Relief	0	0	80	80
NUTR203	Clinical Management	0	0	40	40
		TOTAL TERM 360			
Fall or Spring		Clock Hours			
Course	Course Title	Lecture	Lab	Clinical	Total
NUTR 204	Research/QI	0	0	80	80
NUTR400	Patient Foodservice Management	0	0	160	160
		TOTAL TERM			240
		TOTAL CLOCK HOURS:			1344